
   
   

  
 

 
 

  
 

  
  

 
      

 
 

 
  

   
 

    
   

   
 

   
 

 
       

  
    

 
 

 
  

  
 

  
  
    

 
 

   
 
 

HEREFORDSHIRE'S 

LEARNING DISABILITY 
PARTNERSHIP BOARD 

everythi/,g about us but not without us 

Questions •• 1. What do you think 
about it? 

D Good f 

□ Bad 

M"' Not sure 

Day Centre 

25 May 2021 2pm-3:30pm 

Learning Disability Partnership Board Easy Read Brief 

The Learning Disability Partnership Board 
wants get more feedback. 

The board is going to use polls to gather 
feedback from different people within the 
learning disability community. 

The Polls which are questions, will be sent 
out on a regular basis. 

Each set of polls will be based on 1 of 4 
themes in the Learning Disability Strategy 
(see the themes here). 

Examples of the Polls can be found here. 
https://poll.app.do/a-good-day-opportunity 

The Council are planning to talk to carers, 
service providers and participants on how 
day services are provided in the future. 

The Council wants to help providers run 
more day services in the evening and 
weekends. 
Scrutiny Committee 

The Big bosses at the Council want honest 
feedback from the board on how it doing in 
delivering the Learning Disability Strategy. 

The board has been asked to give a 
presentation to the committee on the 21 
June. 
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